xEffect - Industrial
Switchgear Range
Residual Current Devices
FRCmM
Eaton.com
Catalog
1.1Residual Current Devices
General

Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, Type A
SG02613
In/IDn Operating frequency Type Article No. Units per
(A) (Hz) Designation package
2-poles
16/0.03 50/60 FRCmM-16/4/003-A-RT 305061 1/30
25/0.03 50/60 FRCmM-25/4/003-A-RT 305062 1/30
40/0.03 50/60 FRCmM-40/4/003-A-RT 305063 1/30
63/0.03 50/60 FRCmM-63/4/003-A-RT 305064 1/30
16/0.3 50/60 FRCmM-16/4/03-A-RT 305067 1/30
25/0.3 50/60 FRCmM-25/4/03-A-RT 305068 1/30
40/0.3 50/60 FRCmM-40/4/03-A-RT 305069 1/30
63/0.3 50/60 FRCmM-63/4/03-A-RT 305070 1/30
SG02613
4-poles
16/0.03 50/60 FRCMM-16/4/003-A-RT 305081 1/30
25/0.03 50/60 FRCMM-25/4/003-A-RT 305082 1/30
40/0.03 50/60 FRCMM-40/4/003-A-RT 305083 1/30
63/0.03 50/60 FRCMM-63/4/003-A-RT 305084 1/30
16/0.3 50/60 FRCMM-16/4/03-A-RT 305088 1/30
25/0.3 50/60 FRCMM-25/4/03-A-RT 305090 1/30
40/0.3 50/60 FRCMM-40/4/03-A-RT 305101 1/30
63/0.3 50/60 FRCMM-63/4/03-A-RT 305102 1/30
Type S
Selective + surge current-proof 5 kA, Type S
SG02613
2-poles
16/0.3 50/60 FRCMM-16/2/03-S/A-RT 305071 1/30
25/0.3 50/60 FRCMM-25/2/03-S/A-RT 305073 1/30
40/0.3 50/60 FRCMM-40/2/03-S/A-RT 305076 1/30
63/0.3 50/60 FRCMM-63/2/03-S/A-RT 305077 1/30
SG02613
4-poles
16/0.3 50/60 FRCMM-16/4/03-S/A-RT 305104 1/30
25/0.3 50/60 FRCMM-25/4/03-S/A-RT 305109 1/30
40/0.3 50/60 FRCMM-40/4/03-S/A-RT 305110 1/30
63/0.3 50/60 FRCMM-63/4/03-S/A-RT 305111 1/30
1.14 Residual Current Devices
FRCmM- Technical Data
14 EATON CORPORATION CA003018EN
Specifications | Residual Current Devices FRCmM

and additional protection
•  Wide variety of nominal currents
•  Comprehensive range of accessories
•  Real contact position indicator
•  Fault current tripping indicator
•  Transparent designation plate
•  Classified for the use in rail rolling stock
Description
sg01616
1.26 Residual Current Devices
Residual Current Devices FRCmM Type F
26 EATON CORPORATION CA003018EN
Type G/F
Surge current-proof 3 kA, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, Type G/F (ÖVE E 8601)
sg01516
16/0.03 FRCMM-16/2/003-G/F 187365 1/60
16/0.1 FRCMM-16/2/01-G/F 187371 1/60
16/0.3 FRCMM-16/2/03-G/F 187377 1/60
25/0.03 FRCMM-25/2/003-G/F 187366 1/60
25/0.1 FRCMM-25/2/01-G/F 187372 1/60
25/0.3 FRCMM-25/2/03-G/F 187378 1/60
40/0.03 FRCMM-40/2/003-G/F 187367 1/60
40/0.1 FRCMM-40/2/01-G/F 187373 1/60
40/0.3 FRCMM-40/2/03-G/F 187379 1/60
63/0.03 FRCMM-63/2/003-G/F 187368 1/60
63/0.1 FRCMM-63/2/01-G/F 187374 1/60
63/0.3 FRCMM-63/2/03-G/F 187380 1/60
80/0.03 FRCMM-80/2/003-G/F 187369 1/60
80/0.1 FRCMM-80/2/01-G/F 187375 1/60
80/0.3 FRCMM-80/2/03-G/F 187381 1/60
100/0.03 FRCMM-100/2/003-G/F 187370 1/60
100/0.1 FRCMM-100/2/01-G/F 187376 1/60
100/0.3 FRCMM-100/2/03-G/F 187382 1/60
In/IDn Type Article No. Units per
(A) Designation package
2-poles
sg01616
16/0.03 FRCMM-16/4/003-G/F 187407 1/30
16/0.1 FRCMM-16/4/01-G/F 187413 1/30
16/0.3 FRCMM-16/4/03-G/F 187419 1/30
25/0.03 FRCMM-25/4/003-G/F 187408 1/30
25/0.1 FRCMM-25/4/01-G/F 187414 1/30
25/0.3 FRCMM-25/4/03-G/F 187420 1/30
40/0.03 FRCMM-40/4/003-G/F 187409 1/30
40/0.1 FRCMM-40/4/01-G/F 187415 1/30
40/0.3 FRCMM-40/4/03-G/F 187421 1/30
63/0.03 FRCMM-63/4/003-G/F 187410 1/30
63/0.1 FRCMM-63/4/01-G/F 187416 1/30
63/0.3 FRCMM-63/4/03-G/F 187422 1/30
80/0.03 FRCMM-80/4/003-G/F 187411 1/30
80/0.1 FRCMM-80/4/01-G/F 187417 1/30
80/0.3 FRCMM-80/4/03-G/F 187423 1/30
100/0.03 FRCMM-100/4/003-G/F 187412 1/30
100/0.1 FRCMM-100/4/01-G/F 187418 1/30
100/0.3 FRCMM-100/4/03-G/F 187424 1/30
4-poles
1.27Residual Current Devices
Residual Current Devices FRCmM Type F
27 EATON CORPORATION CA003018EN
Type S/F
Selective + surge current-proof 5 kA, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, Type S/F
sg01516
16/0.1 FRCMM-16/2/01-S/F 187389 1/60
16/0.3 FRCMM-16/2/03-S/F 187395 1/60
25/0.1 FRCMM-25/2/01-S/F 187390 1/60
25/0.3 FRCMM-25/2/03-S/F 187396 1/60
40/0.1 FRCMM-40/2/01-S/F 187391 1/60
40/0.3 FRCMM-40/2/03-S/F 187397 1/60
63/0.1 FRCMM-63/2/01-S/F 187392 1/60
63/0.3 FRCMM-63/2/03-S/F 187398 1/60
80/0.1 FRCMM-80/2/01-S/F 187393 1/60
80/0.3 FRCMM-80/2/03-S/F 187399 1/60
100/0.1 FRCMM-100/2/01-S/F 187394 1/60
100/0.3 FRCMM-100/2/03-S/F 187400 1/60
In/IDn Type Article No. Units per
(A) Designation package
2-poles
sg01616
16/0.1 FRCMM-16/4/01-S/F 187431 1/30
16/0.3 FRCMM-16/4/03-S/F 187437 1/30
25/0.1 FRCMM-25/4/01-S/F 187432 1/30
25/0.3 FRCMM-25/4/03-S/F 187438 1/30
40/0.1 FRCMM-40/4/01-S/F 187433 1/30
40/0.3 FRCMM-40/4/03-S/F 187439 1/30
63/0.1 FRCMM-63/4/01-S/F 187434 1/30
63/0.3 FRCMM-63/4/03-S/F 187440 1/30
80/0.1 FRCMM-80/4/01-S/F 187435 1/30
80/0.3 FRCMM-80/4/03-S/F 187441 1/30
100/0.1 FRCMM-100/4/01-S/F 187436 1/30
100/0.3 FRCMM-100/4/03-S/F 187442 1/30
4-poles
1.28 Residual Current Devices
FRCmM Type F- Technical Data
28 EATON CORPORATION CA003018EN